S p e c i f i c a t i o n s  a r e  t y p i c a l  v a l u e s  a n d  m a y  c h a n g e  w i t h o u t  n o t i f i c a t i o n
e f f i c i e n c y .  i l l u m i n a t e d .
TYPE B T8 LAMPS
The Type B Tube features various length options, broad voltage compatibil-
ity, and multiple CCT choices to meet diverse lighting requirements. With
its wide viewing angle, durable construction, and compliance with TAA
standards, it is ideal for an wide range of applications. Additional features
such as flicker-free operation, dimming capabilities, and emergency backup

ENVIRONMENT Dry/Damp Location
SPECIFICATIONS
     ORDERING GUIDE                    JLS-4-840K-10.5-DWD-S
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s  a r e  t y p i c a l  v a l u e s  a n d  m a y  c h a n g e  w i t h o u t  n o t i f i c a t i o n
e f f i c i e n c y .  i l l u m i n a t e d .
TYPE B T8 LAMPS
LENGTH LENGTH PIN to PIN (in.) LENGTH BASE to BASE (in.) DIAMETER (in.)
2 Foot 23.73 23.17 1.02
3 Foot 35.73 35.17 1.02
4 Foot 47.76 47.16 1.02
DIMENSIONS
WIRING DIAGRAMS
For Dual-Ended Lamps, the pins on each end of the lamp are internally shunted. The
lamps may be used with shunted or un-shunted tombstones.
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s  a r e  t y p i c a l  v a l u e s  a n d  m a y  c h a n g e  w i t h o u t  n o t i f i c a t i o n
e f f i c i e n c y .  i l l u m i n a t e d .
TYPE B T8 LAMPS
BRAND MODEL NUMBER INTERFACE
Lutron DVELV-300P-BR Triac Dim @120VAC
Lutron DVELV-300P-GR Triac Dim @120VAC
Lutron DVELV-300P-IV Triac Dim @120VAC
Lutron DVELV-300P-LA Triac Dim @120VAC
Lutron DVELV-300P-WH Triac Dim @120VAC
Lutron DVELV-303P-BR Triac Dim @120VAC
Lutron DVELV-303P-GR Triac Dim @120VAC
Lutron DVELV-303P-IV Triac Dim @120VAC
Lutron DVELV-303P-LA Triac Dim @120VAC
Lutron DVELV-303P-WH Triac Dim @120VAC
Lutron MAELV-600P-AL Triac Dim @120VAC
Lutron MAELV-600P-BL Triac Dim @120VAC
Lutron MAELV-600P-BR Triac Dim @120VAC
Lutron MAELV-600P-GR Triac Dim @120VAC